
Name of the Department:  MECHANICL ENGINEERING               SEC: IV SEMESTER (MECH-1)  Semester: II
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

16ME 
C14

16ME 
C15

16ME 
C16

16ME 
C17

16EE 
C14

16ME 
C18

16ME 
C19

16EG 03

KOM TD HMS MP EMMA HMS LAB MP LAB
SS&EE 

LAB
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 30 30 30 30 30 25 25 15 215

1 160117736001 K AKSHAYA 29 25 30 25 24 23 25 14 195 85
2 160117736002 C ANANYA 18 19 26 23 19 23 25 14 167 80
3 160117736003 MALOTHU ANJALI 16 20 24 17 18 23 23 12 152

.5 82
4 160117736004 BOLLEBOINA DIVYA SREE 21 23 27 24 21 23 25 14 177

.5 78
5 160117736005 RAAVI LAKSHMI SRI SAMANVITHA 22 24 27 25 25 23 25 13 183

.5 77
6 160117736006 MAHITHA DUDDU 23 21 27 28 23 23 25 14 183

.5 79
7 160117736007 SWARNAGANTI PRIYANKA 16 19 22 21 16 23 25 13 155 78
8 160117736008 K SAHAJA 25 21 30 27 22 23 24 13 184

.5 80
9 160117736009 POLENI SAIDHRUTHI 24 19 30 22 20 23 24 10 171

.5 78
10 160117736010 GHORATI SHIVALEELA 25 22 28 25 23 23 24 14 184 82
11 160117736011 BANOTH SUSMITHA 14 16 19 20 17 23 24 11 144 79
12 160117736012 B SWAPNA 10 14 25 18 18 23 24 15 146

.5 82
13 160117736013 C VAISHNAVI 18 20 27 25 17 23 22 15 166

.5 78
14 160117736014 M AASHISH VERMA 08 20 14 13 12 23 24 15 129 68
15 160117736015 J V ADITYA 21 23 12 28 15 21 22 15 156

.5 79
16 160117736016 ANIRUDH REDDY KANKANALA 09 14 10 15 11 22 24 15 119

.5 82
17 160117736017 PULUGU ARJUN REDDY 10 18 15 16 12 23 24 15 132

.5 80
18 160117736018 BALA NARASIMHA BANALA 27 26 27 26 27 23 25 15 196 83
19 160117736019 DHARIGE DILEEP KUMAR 07 20 08 16 11 19 23 15 118

.5 71
20 160117736020 A HEMAL REDDY 14 17 28 14 15 23 24 15 149

.5 78
21 160117736021 MALOTHU HEMANTH 03 13 07 16 08 22 24 14 106

.5 72
22 160117736022 GEDDAM JOHN WILLSON 11 16 27 20 19 23 24 13 152

.5 81
23 160117736023 KHAJA ASADUDDEEN 14 16 29 20 22 23 24 13 160

.5 80
24 160117736024 KIRAN CHAKRAVARTHY TEJAVATH 11 11 22 16 14 21 22 14 130

.5 78

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, (AUTONOMOUS)
HYDERABAD- 500 075

Total 
Marks

S 
NO

HALL TICKET 
NO

% of Attendance
Name of the student



16ME 
C14

16ME 
C15

16ME 
C16

16ME 
C17

16EE 
C14

16ME 
C18

16ME 
C19

16EG 03

KOM TD HMS MP EMMA HMS LAB MP LAB
SS&EE 

LAB
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 30 30 30 30 30 25 25 15 215

Total 
Marks

S 
NO

HALL TICKET 
NO

% of Attendance
Name of the student

25 160117736025 BHUKYA KOTESH 22 26 24 23 22 23 24 14 178 79
26 160117736026 SOUDARTHI KOUSTUBH 30 28 30 30 28 23 25 15 209 78
27 160117736028 B LIKHITH 16 18 21 26 15 19 24 15 154 81
28 160117736029 MOHAMMED KALEEMULLAH 29 26 30 29 27 23 25 15 204 80
29 160117736030 MOHAMMED SAIFUDDIN 06 07 10 14 11 18 24 10 100 70
30 160117736031 KOSURU NAGA RAJA MOHAN 21 17 21 23 14 23 24 14 156

.5 76
31 160117736033 K NISHANTH 11 14 06 16 15 23 22 15 121

.5 70
32 160117736034 KASUKURTHI PAVAN 20 24 26 20 17 22 22 14 164

.5 80
33 160117736035 KOVUR RAAJASEKHAR 27 24 30 30 26 20 25 15 196

.5 83
34 160117736036 ADITYA RAVI TEJA 21 26 27 28 23 23 23 13 184 86
35 160117736037 B RITESH RAO 12 17 24 16 15 23 23 14 144 79
36 160117736038 S SACHITH GOUD 07 13 12 14 15 23 22 13 119 70
37 160117736039 NADAKUDITI SAI AVINASH 28 25 28 21 28 23 23 13 189 77
38 160117736040 KAMBAMPATI SAI KRISHNA 10 15 11 16 11 23 24 13 122

.5 72
39 160117736041 KILARU SAI MADHAV 10 15 08 16 12 23 24 13 121 78
40 160117736042 PINNINTI SAI PRASHANTH 14 23 21 22 17 23 23 14 157 78
41 160117736043 KANDHAGATLA SAI SUMANTH 29 24 30 28 27 23 25 10 196 83
42 160117736044 SAI VENKAT AALA 09 12 09 13 10 20 19 13 104

.5 78
43 160117736045 NAKSHATRAM SARTHAK 12 22 20 24 22 23 24 09 156 78
44 160117736046 BUDAGAM SHIVA 18 20 27 24 22 23 24 15 173 81
45 160117736047 PASPULA SHIVA PRASAD REDDY 07 14 09 13 07 23 23 12 107

.5 76
46 160117736048 DEEKONDA SHIVA SAI 08 14 24 11 14 23 24 10 127

.5 77
47 160117736049 JAGADAM SHRAVAN 19 22 29 23 22 23 25 15 177

.5 78
48 160117736050 G SUDHARSHAN 06 13 15 10 05 23 24 12 107

.5 77
49 160117736051 DONTHULA SURESH 16 14 18 19 15 23 25 14 144 78
50 160117736052 SWAPNIL ROTE 18 23 27 20 18 23 24 15 168 80
51 160117736053 GOTTIPATI TARASWIN 23 24 27 26 21 23 25 15 184 89
52 160117736054 N TRILOK SHARMA 09 14 19 13 14 23 24 13 129 79
53 160117736055 UMAR FAROOQ MD 09 11 10 14 10 23 24 15 115

.5 65



16ME 
C14

16ME 
C15

16ME 
C16

16ME 
C17

16EE 
C14

16ME 
C18

16ME 
C19

16EG 03

KOM TD HMS MP EMMA HMS LAB MP LAB
SS&EE 

LAB
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 30 30 30 30 30 25 25 15 215

Total 
Marks

S 
NO

HALL TICKET 
NO

% of Attendance
Name of the student

54 160117736056 BOGA VAMSHI KRISHNA 24 24 27 23 23 23 25 14 182
.5 82

55 160117736057 IRUKULLA VARUN RAJ 13 25 20 21 19 23 24 14 158
.5 78

56 160117736058 M VARUN SAI 06 12 12 14 11 23 24 15 116
.5 78

57 160117736059 PAMIDIMUKKALA S VIBHAV 06 12 07 10 10 23 24 12 104 68
58 160117736060 NENAWATH VINEETH KUMAR 24 21 28 22 21 23 24 14 176

.5 83
59 160117736301 SADIYA MAJEED 15 18 15 16 15 23 24 12 138 78
60 160117736302 DUBIDIKE MAHESH 28 23 30 24 26 23 25 13 192 84
61 160117736303 VADLAKONDA ABHINAY 23 20 24 20 20 23 25 14 168

.5 77
62 160117736304 SATRAM SREENATH 16 22 18 21 20 23 25 14 159 78
63 160117736305 PERUMALLA NAVEEN KUMAR 26 24 30 26 24 23 25 14 192 84
64 160117736306 LAKUM SAI RATHAN 17 23 24 22 17 23 24 12 161

.5 77
65 160117736307 BANOTH ANIL 22 23 25 22 20 23 25 15 175 87
66 160117736308 THOGARI GOUTHAM 12 17 25 18 19 23 24 12 149

.5 77
67 160117736309 CHINTALA SNEHA 15 19 23 22 20 23 25 15 161

.5 79
68 160117736310 EERLA VIJAY 19 18 19 20 16 23 24 15 154 77
69 160117736311 MADAGANI SUSMITHA 20 22 23 23 20 23 25 14 169

.5 78
70 160117736312 MANGALI MAHESH 16 17 23 23 21 23 24 12 158

.5 79

SNo Subject code Name of the subject
1 16ME C14 Kinematics of Machines (KOM)
2 16ME C15 Thermodynamics (TD)
3 16ME C16 Hydraulic Machinery & Systems (HMS)
4 16ME C17 Manufacturing Processes (MP)
5 16EE C14 Electrical Machines and Microcontroller 
6 16ME C18 Hydraulic Machinery & Systems (HMS) 
7 16ME C19 Manufacturing Processes (MP) Lab HEAD, MED
8 16EG C03 Soft Skills & Employability Enhancement 

Dr. K. Kishor
Dr. P.V.R. Ravindra Reddy
Mr. Srinivas Andoju

Faculty handling
P. Kiran Kumar
Dr. N. Janardhan
Dr. K. Kishor
Dr. P.V.R. Ravindra Reddy
I. Pranav



ATT%
160117736001 K AKSHAYA 85
160117736002 C ANANYA 80
160117736003 MALOTHU ANJALI 82
160117736004 BOLLEBOINA DIVYA SREE 78
160117736005 RAAVI LAKSHMI SRI SAMANVITHA 77
160117736006 MAHITHA DUDDU 79
160117736007 SWARNAGANTI PRIYANKA 78
160117736008 K SAHAJA 80
160117736009 POLENI SAIDHRUTHI 78
160117736010 GHORATI SHIVALEELA 82
160117736011 BANOTH SUSMITHA 79
160117736012 B SWAPNA 82
160117736013 C VAISHNAVI 78
160117736014 M AASHISH VERMA 68
160117736015 J V ADITYA 79
160117736016 ANIRUDH REDDY KANKANALA 82
160117736017 PULUGU ARJUN REDDY 80
160117736018 BALA NARASIMHA BANALA 83
160117736019 DHARIGE DILEEP KUMAR 71
160117736020 A HEMAL REDDY 78
160117736021 MALOTHU HEMANTH 72
160117736022 GEDDAM JOHN WILLSON 81
160117736023 KHAJA ASADUDDEEN 80
160117736024 KIRAN CHAKRAVARTHY TEJAVATH 78



ATT%
160117736025 BHUKYA KOTESH 79
160117736026 SOUDARTHI KOUSTUBH 78
160117736028 B LIKHITH 81
160117736029 MOHAMMED KALEEMULLAH 80
160117736030 MOHAMMED SAIFUDDIN 70
160117736031 KOSURU NAGA RAJA MOHAN 76
160117736033 K NISHANTH 70
160117736034 KASUKURTHI PAVAN 80
160117736035 KOVUR RAAJASEKHAR 83
160117736036 ADITYA RAVI TEJA 86
160117736037 B RITESH RAO 79
160117736038 S SACHITH GOUD 70
160117736039 NADAKUDITI SAI AVINASH 77
160117736040 KAMBAMPATI SAI KRISHNA 72
160117736041 KILARU SAI MADHAV 78
160117736042 PINNINTI SAI PRASHANTH 78
160117736043 KANDHAGATLA SAI SUMANTH 83
160117736044 SAI VENKAT AALA 78
160117736045 NAKSHATRAM SARTHAK 78
160117736046 BUDAGAM SHIVA 81
160117736047 PASPULA SHIVA PRASAD REDDY 76
160117736048 DEEKONDA SHIVA SAI 77
160117736049 JAGADAM SHRAVAN 78
160117736050 G SUDHARSHAN 77
160117736051 DONTHULA SURESH 78
160117736052 SWAPNIL ROTE 80
160117736053 GOTTIPATI TARASWIN 89
160117736054 N TRILOK SHARMA 79
160117736055 UMAR FAROOQ MD 65



ATT%
160117736056 BOGA VAMSHI KRISHNA 82
160117736057 IRUKULLA VARUN RAJ 78
160117736058 M VARUN SAI 78
160117736059 PAMIDIMUKKALA S VIBHAV 68
160117736060 NENAWATH VINEETH KUMAR 83
160117736301 SADIYA MAJEED 78
160117736302 DUBIDIKE MAHESH 84
160117736303 VADLAKONDA ABHINAY 77
160117736304 SATRAM SREENATH 78
160117736305 PERUMALLA NAVEEN KUMAR 84
160117736306 LAKUM SAI RATHAN 77
160117736307 BANOTH ANIL 87
160117736308 THOGARI GOUTHAM 77
160117736309 CHINTALA SNEHA 79
160117736310 EERLA VIJAY 77
160117736311 MADAGANI SUSMITHA 78
160117736312 MANGALI MAHESH 79



Name of the Department:  MECHANICAL IV-SEMESTER MECH-2  Semester: IV
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

16ME C14
16ME 

C15
16ME 

C16
16ME 

C17
16EE C14

16ME 
C18

16ME C19 16EG 03

KOM TD HMS MP EMMA HMS LAB MP LAB
SS&EE 

LAB
>=65 & 

<75 
>=75

Maximum Marks---------> 30 30 30 30 30 25 25 15 215

1 160116736114 VENKATANAGA SAI SASIKANT K 11 13 12 15 10 14 19 11 105 97

2 160117736061
 SRIRAM AISHWARYA PRIYA 
MOUKTHIKA 18 19 24 18 23 21 20 14 157 84

3 160117736062 M MANASA DESAI 29 27 29 29 27 24 23 14 202 84

4 160117736063 NITHYASHREE BASKAR 29 26 30 26 26 25 23 14 199 82

5 160117736064 KUSU PRANAVI 27 23 26 29 23 23 24 15 190 78

6 160117736065 YENNAM RISHITHA 27 24 24 24 20 22 21 14 176 76

7 160117736066 POORI SAADHANA CHANDRA 30 30 30 30 29 25 22 15 211 99

8 160117736067 SADAF FATIMAH 27 18 30 27 26 25 24 14 191 83

9 160117736068 P SANJANA 28 24 27 27 28 23 21 13 191 77

10 160117736069 SHREYA MUNNURI 25 25 28 28 27 24 24 14 195 86

11 160117736070 K SINDHUJA 26 16 27 25 22 23 20 13 172 78

12 160117736071 SRILEKHA JAIN 30 27 30 30 28 25 25 14 209 97

13 160117736073 AHSAN WAJID KHAN 17 15 18 14 17 18 22 14 135 82

14 160117736074 NAGULA AJAY KUMAR 22 26 25 15 18 20 19 14 159 76

15 160117736075 V AKHIL 16 17 24 19 20 21 19 14 150 80

16 160117736076 B BALADITYA 24 20 21 25 18 18 19 13 158 78

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, (AUTONOMOUS)
HYDERABAD- 500 075

S NO
HALL TICKET 

NO
Name of the student

Total 
Marks 

(i.e. A+B)

% of 
Attendance



17 160117736077 MUDIGONDA BHARADWAJ 14 14 18 16 08 20 20 15 125 74

18 160117736078 FAISAL ALI KHAN 26 27 30 29 25 25 19 15 196 80

19 160117736079 FURQAN AL IDREES DASTAGIR 28 24 24 24 22 23 22 15 182 78

20 160117736080 JASHWANTH REDDY EARLA 26 24 28 27 26 20 18 13 182 78

21 160117736081
 DANGETI JAYA NAGA VENKATA 
SATYA BOBBY 23 27 30 28 28 25 22 14 197 85

22 160117736082 VANGALA KARTHIK REDDY 16 21 25 12 13 17 19 14 137 67

23 160117736083 MANTHRI KRISHNA SAI 12 13 20 13 08 18 17 14 115 72

24 160117736084 S LOKESH GOUD 20 14 17 15 18 22 21 15 142 78

25 160117736085 VELMA MAHIPAL REDDY 30 30 30 28 28 25 21 14 206 84

26 160117736086 B MANISH REDDY 14 16 16 15 07 20 18 12 118 69

27 160117736087 KAMUNI MANOJ KUMAR 26 24 22 27 20 22 17 14 172 72

28 160117736088  MOHAMMED ABID HUSSAIN 29 27 30 29 25 25 22 15 202 82

29 160117736089 MOHAMMED SARFRAZUDDIN 20 12 22 23 15 22 20 15 149 79

30 160117736090
NAVEEN SANJEEV ASHWIN 
VIPPARTI 12 14 15 14 13 14 18 13 113 67

31 160117736091 AEKKA NIHAAL 29 26 30 30 30 25 23 15 208 82

32 160117736092 NITEESH CHANDRA GANNAMANENI 11 11 17 08 06 14 19 14 100 75

33 160117736093 PASAM NITISH 16 15 18 09 15 16 21 15 125 75

34 160117736094 CHEEDARAGADDA PRANAY 24 22 20 18 23 23 17 14 161 74

35 160117736095 G PREETHAM REDDY 27 17 30 24 21 25 23 14 181 80

36 160117736096 RAHUL GALIPELLI 23 21 30 23 21 25 21 14 178 71

37 160117736097 A RAVI 11 11 14 09 14 20 21 13 113 69

38 160117736098 R RICHARD WURMBRAND 22 22 21 24 19 22 22 15 167 84



39 160117736099 K RISHIKESH 23 13 22 18 17 16 18 14 141 82

40 160117736100 YANNA RITHIK REDDY 12 21 18 17 17 20 20 14 139 78

41 160117736101 RATHNAM SAI BHUVAN 28 21 22 26 24 22 19 15 177 78

42 160117736102 KADAVERU SAI CHARAN 30 29 30 28 24 25 23 15 204 83

43 160117736103 P SRIKANT REDDY 19 16 21 14 12 16 22 14 134 78

44 160117736104 U SUBHAM RAAJ SINGGH BAAYAS 21 17 22 18 15 21 23 14 151 71

45 160117736105 SUVARUN BHATTACHARYA 28 22 27 29 26 24 24 15 195 80

46 160117736106 SYED ANSAR MOHIUDDIN 20 22 25 24 20 23 22 14 170 78

47 160117736107 SYED FARHAAN 22 16 14 16 15 18 22 14 137 77

48 160117736108 MAMIDISETTI TARUN SAI 30 25 29 30 28 25 18 15 200 78

49 160117736109 P VAMSHI 13 16 21 12 18 16 20 14 130 78

50 160117736110 UKKALAM VAMSHI SRINIVAS 19 16 18 19 08 20 19 13 132 71

51 160117736111 BAGADI VAMSIKRISHNA 25 22 29 21 23 24 20 13 177 82

52 160117736112 RAYASAM VENKATA NAGA AKASH 17 24 24 21 22 23 17 15 163 73

53 160117736113 E VENKATA RAMANA 29 28 30 28 30 25 24 15 209 83

54 160117736114 MUDDAS VENKATA RAMANA 21 21 22 21 12 20 19 13 149 76

55 160117736115 VENKATA VINAI DENDUKURI 29 23 29 27 21 25 22 14 190 81

56 160117736116  DYAVANAPELLY VIGNAN BABU 30 28 30 29 29 25 25 15 211 89

57 160117736117 JUTTU VIJAY KUMAR 20 17 23 10 10 22 19 13 134 76

58 160117736118 D VISHAL NETHA 13 15 16 15 12 17 17 12 117 66

59 160117736119 KONDURU VISWA SAI BHUSHAN 29 27 29 26 30 25 25 15 206 93

60 160117736120 KARRI YASHWANTH 20 22 17 25 14 16 20 14 148 75



61 160117736313  SAGI VIKAS SAI 11 09 14 17 10 16 19 13 109 68

62 160117736314 GORREPUDI CHANDRA MOULI 28 27 30 28 22 25 23 14 197 85

63 160117736315 V S PRATYUSH KUMAR 27 23 30 27 21 25 24 15 192 78

64 160117736316 BAYYA MADHU 25 22 28 25 23 25 19 14 181 84

65 160117736317 KANDUKURI SANDEEP 27 25 26 25 23 23 22 15 186 81

66 160117736319 PERALA ROJA 22 16 24 20 22 20 20 12 156 71

67 160117736320 YAMALA YESU JYOTHI 18 13 27 23 20 23 22 13 159 78

68 160117736321 PRANEETH KEMSARAM 15 10 21 14 18 20 20 13 131 82

69 160117736322 GUGULOTHU SHAILAJA 24 21 29 27 24 25 22 12 184 80

70 160117736324 TANGUTURI GOUTHAMI 10 15 13 14 15 12 24 11 114 71

SNo. Subject code Name of the 
subject1 16ME C14 Kinematics of Machines (KOM)

2 16ME C15 Thermodynamics (TD)

3
16ME C16 Hydraulic Machinery & 

Systems (HMS)
4 16ME C17 Manufacturing Processes (MP)

5

16EE C14 Electrical Machines and 
Microcontroller Applications 
(EMMA)

6
16ME C18 Hydraulic Machinery & 

Systems (HMS) Lab HEAD, MED

7
16ME C19 Manufacturing Processes (MP) 

Lab

8
16EG C03 Soft Skills & Employability 

Enhancement (SS&EE) Lab

D. Ravi

Dr. B.V.S. Rao

Dr. Shirisha Deshpande

Faculty handling
V. Jaipal Reddy
Dr. V.V.R. Seshagiri Rao
D. Ravi

Dr. B.V.S. Rao
K. Rosaiah



att%

160116736114 VENKATANAGA SAI SASIKANT K 97

160117736061  SRIRAM AISHWARYA PRIYA MOUKTHIKA 84

160117736062 M MANASA DESAI 84

160117736063 NITHYASHREE BASKAR 82

160117736064 KUSU PRANAVI 78

160117736065 YENNAM RISHITHA 76

160117736066 POORI SAADHANA CHANDRA 99

160117736067 SADAF FATIMAH 83

160117736068 P SANJANA 77

160117736069 SHREYA MUNNURI 86

160117736070 K SINDHUJA 78

160117736071 SRILEKHA JAIN 97

160117736073 AHSAN WAJID KHAN 82

160117736074 NAGULA AJAY KUMAR 76

160117736075 V AKHIL 80

160117736076 B BALADITYA 78



160117736077 MUDIGONDA BHARADWAJ 74

160117736078 FAISAL ALI KHAN 80

160117736079 FURQAN AL IDREES DASTAGIR 78

160117736080 JASHWANTH REDDY EARLA 78

160117736081  DANGETI JAYA NAGA VENKATA SATYA BOBBY 85

160117736082 VANGALA KARTHIK REDDY 67

160117736083 MANTHRI KRISHNA SAI 72

160117736084 S LOKESH GOUD 78

160117736085 VELMA MAHIPAL REDDY 84

160117736086 B MANISH REDDY 69

160117736087 KAMUNI MANOJ KUMAR 72

160117736088  MOHAMMED ABID HUSSAIN 82

160117736089 MOHAMMED SARFRAZUDDIN 79

160117736090 NAVEEN SANJEEV ASHWIN VIPPARTI 67

160117736091 AEKKA NIHAAL 82

160117736092 NITEESH CHANDRA GANNAMANENI 75

160117736093 PASAM NITISH 75

160117736094 CHEEDARAGADDA PRANAY 74

160117736095 G PREETHAM REDDY 80

160117736096 RAHUL GALIPELLI 71

160117736097 A RAVI 69

160117736098 R RICHARD WURMBRAND 84



160117736099 K RISHIKESH 82

160117736100 YANNA RITHIK REDDY 78

160117736101 RATHNAM SAI BHUVAN 78

160117736102 KADAVERU SAI CHARAN 83

160117736103 P SRIKANT REDDY 78

160117736104 U SUBHAM RAAJ SINGGH BAAYAS 71

160117736105 SUVARUN BHATTACHARYA 80

160117736106 SYED ANSAR MOHIUDDIN 78

160117736107 SYED FARHAAN 77

160117736108 MAMIDISETTI TARUN SAI 78

160117736109 P VAMSHI 78

160117736110 UKKALAM VAMSHI SRINIVAS 71

160117736111 BAGADI VAMSIKRISHNA 82

160117736112 RAYASAM VENKATA NAGA AKASH 73

160117736113 E VENKATA RAMANA 83

160117736114 MUDDAS VENKATA RAMANA 76

160117736115 VENKATA VINAI DENDUKURI 81

160117736116  DYAVANAPELLY VIGNAN BABU 89

160117736117 JUTTU VIJAY KUMAR 76

160117736118 D VISHAL NETHA 66

160117736119 KONDURU VISWA SAI BHUSHAN 93

160117736120 KARRI YASHWANTH 75



160117736313  SAGI VIKAS SAI 68

160117736314 GORREPUDI CHANDRA MOULI 85

160117736315 V S PRATYUSH KUMAR 78

160117736316 BAYYA MADHU 84

160117736317 KANDUKURI SANDEEP 81

160117736319 PERALA ROJA 71

160117736320 YAMALA YESU JYOTHI 78

160117736321 PRANEETH KEMSARAM 82

160117736322 GUGULOTHU SHAILAJA 80

160117736324 TANGUTURI GOUTHAMI 71



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

16ME 
C26

16ME 
C27

16ME 
C28

16ME 
C29

16ME 
C30

16ME 
C31

16M
E C32

16ME 
E05

16ME 
 E06

16ME 
E07

16ME 
 E08

16ME 
E09

16PE 
E08

CAD/ 
CAM

MCMTE TTM MD
CAD/ 

CAM LAB
MCMT
E LAB

TE 
LAB

AICE CFD AE HMT
OOP 
With 
C++

MMFM
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 30 30 30 30 25 25 25 255
1 160115736018 J AVANINDRA RAO 16 13 12 12 16 20 21 - - 16 - - 17 143 70
2 160115736028 MD JUNAID 24 18 15 19 16 22 20 - - 27 - 23 - 184 69
3 160115736037 SAHIL SHAHZAD KHAN 16 14 10 08 15 20 17 - - 27 - - 18 145 66
4 160115736043 SREETEJ REDDY B 09 10 09 09 14 20 15 - - 10 07 - - 103 68
5 160116736001 ANULEKHA RAVI N 27 23 24 21 18 22 23 - 24 - - 24 - 206 77
6 160116736002 BHARANI B 30 27 29 25 25 25 25 - 29 - 29 - - 244 82
7 160116736003 DIVYA JYOTHI M 18 18 19 13 20 23 21 - - 24 - 22 - 178 81
8 160116736004 JHANSI REDDY D 27 26 29 24 22 24 25 - 27 - 30 - 234 86
9 160116736005 NANDHINI S 25 24 21 15 19 23 22 - 24 - - 29 202 85

10 160116736006 PAVANI M 22 20 18 12 21 23 20 - 24 - - 22 - 182 77
11 160116736007 PRIYANKA A 27 24 19 16 22 21 21 - 26 - 17 - 193 79
12 160116736008 RACHANA V 27 25 26 18 22 23 24 - 24 - 25 - 214 80
13 160116736009 SHARANYA N 23 23 23 19 23 20 24 - 29 - 26 - 210 78
14 160116736010 SOWMYA V 28 25 25 24 20 21 24 - 24 - 21 - 212 77
15 160116736011 SUSMITHA Y 27 26 26 23 25 22 24 - 29 - 25 - 227 81
16 160116736013 TEJASWI L 30 27 29 21 23 25 25 - 29 - 27 - - 236 81
17 160116736015 AKHILESH K 28 24 24 22 20 23 22 - 29 - - 25 - 217 81
18 160116736016 ANIRUDH KISHAN K 26 21 21 22 23 24 23 - 25 - - 21 - 206 76
19 160116736017 ANISH REDDY M 26 25 22 20 17 24 21 - 25 - 26 206 81
20 160116736018 ANKITH G 26 20 22 14 18 22 22 - 25 - 23 192 77

30 30

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, (AUTONOMOUS)
HYDERABAD- 500 075

Total 
Marks

S 
NO

HALL TICKET 
NO

% of 
AttendanceName of the student

PRACTICALS ELECTIVE-III ELECTIVE-IVTHEORY

Name of the Department: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING     VI-SEM - MECHANICAL-1 CONSOLIDATED MARKS & ATT%  (2018-19)



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

16ME 
C26

16ME 
C27

16ME 
C28

16ME 
C29

16ME 
C30

16ME 
C31

16M
E C32

16ME 
E05

16ME 
 E06

16ME 
E07

16ME 
 E08

16ME 
E09

16PE 
E08

CAD/ 
CAM

MCMTE TTM MD
CAD/ 

CAM LAB
MCMT
E LAB

TE 
LAB

AICE CFD AE HMT
OOP 
With 
C++

MMFM
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 30 30 30 30 25 25 25 25530 30

Total 
Marks

S 
NO

HALL TICKET 
NO

% of 
AttendanceName of the student

PRACTICALS ELECTIVE-III ELECTIVE-IVTHEORY

21 160116736019 BALA VINEETH REDDY T 14 16 12 10 17 22 17 - 16 - 14 138 68
22 160116736020 CHAITANYA KUMAR P 28 26 27 21 21 24 25 - 29 - 28 - 229 76
23 160116736021 DANIEL PETER 29 25 25 22 23 23 25 - - 29 - 27 - 228 81
24 160116736022 DAYAKAR K 28 25 21 22 19 21 23 - 28 23 - - 210 77
25 160116736023 DILIP G 25 23 22 21 25 25 24 - 23 - - 25 - 213 77
26 160116736024 GHULAM SAMDANI 30 25 19 21 24 23 22 - 29 - - 28 - 221 79
27 160116736025 JAGADISH CH 25 21 19 13 21 24 23 - 23 - - 22 - 191 79
28 160116736026 KALYAN G 25 24 20 15 22 23 21 - - 27 - 23 - 200 77
29 160116736027 KALYAN P 27 26 27 21 23 21 25 - - 29 - 25 - 224 78
30 160116736028 KARTHIKEYA REDDY V 28 24 26 24 25 24 24 - 25 - - 23 - 223 86
31 160116736029 MANIDEEP G 27 24 25 21 25 23 23 - 27 - - 24 - 219 76
32 160116736030 MOHAMMED SAMEER HUSSAIN 30 27 30 25 25 25 25 - 29 29 - 245 76
33 160116736031 MOHAMMED SIDDIQ HUSSAIN 30 26 27 22 25 22 25 - 29 - - 30 - 236 76
34 160116736033 PRABHAKAR RAO CH 30 26 24 21 25 22 24 - 29 - - - 27 228 83
35 160116736034 PRAJWAL T 28 25 24 23 25 23 23 27 - - - 29 227 78
36 160116736035 PRANAY L 21 14 19 12 21 23 23 - 20 - - 21 - 174 77
37 160116736036 RAHMAN MA 15 13 18 13 18 21 22 - 20 - - 19 - 159 71
38 160116736037 RAHUL REDDY B 24 22 22 22 22 23 23 - 24 - - 24 - 206 81
39 160116736038 RAKSHITH REDDY S 28 17 19 18 20 23 22 - 23 - - 24 - 194 80
40 160116736040 RAMBABU NAIK T 27 24 22 17 18 23 22 - 27 - - 24 - 204 80
41 160116736041 RAVICHANDRA DHARMAVARAPU 30 26 28 16 22 23 24 - 24 - - 30 - 223 80
42 160116736042 SACHIN M R 23 20 22 14 24 22 24 - 25 - - 21 - 195 75



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

16ME 
C26

16ME 
C27

16ME 
C28

16ME 
C29

16ME 
C30

16ME 
C31

16M
E C32

16ME 
E05

16ME 
 E06

16ME 
E07

16ME 
 E08

16ME 
E09

16PE 
E08

CAD/ 
CAM

MCMTE TTM MD
CAD/ 

CAM LAB
MCMT
E LAB

TE 
LAB

AICE CFD AE HMT
OOP 
With 
C++

MMFM
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 30 30 30 30 25 25 25 25530 30

Total 
Marks

S 
NO

HALL TICKET 
NO

% of 
AttendanceName of the student

PRACTICALS ELECTIVE-III ELECTIVE-IVTHEORY

43 160116736043 SAI CHANDAN B 25 22 27 22 23 23 24 - 27 - - 25 - 218 79
44 160116736044 SAI HARSHA P 29 25 28 20 24 24 24 - 28 - - 30 - 232 77
45 160116736046 SAI KRISHNA P 22 16 21 15 18 21 22 - 23 - - 19 - 177 76
46 160116736047 SAI PREETHAM REDDY A 29 27 27 23 23 22 24 - 26 25 - - 226 69
47 160116736048 SAI SRIMAN P 09 14 09 09 17 20 20 - - 10 - - 10 118 67
48 160116736049 SAI VARUN S 21 21 11 19 19 20 20 - - 14 - - 22 167 70
49 160116736050 SAIMANIDEEP B 22 18 18 15 20 23 22 - 25 - - 21 - 184 69
50 160116736051 SANDEEP B 17 15 21 14 18 23 21 - 23 - - - 23 175 78
51 160116736052 SHIVA SAI K 28 23 25 23 23 22 22 - 26 - - 26 - 218 78
52 160116736053 SHIVAKARAN P 23 22 22 18 23 20 23 - 27 - - 23 - 201 72
53 160116736054 SRIRAAG G 28 24 16 17 22 19 22 - - 24 - 19 - 191 76
54 160116736055 TARUN RAJ P 26 20 23 14 18 23 24 - - 25 - 21 - 194 78
55 160116736057 VENKATA SUDHEER KUMAR REDDY V 27 21 24 18 23 22 23 - 26 - - 29 213 75
56 160116736058 VIJAYA BHANU DEEPAK S 22 19 17 16 20 21 22 - 20 - - - 24 181 75
57 160116736059 VINEEL KUMAR V 29 17 23 15 18 22 21 - 28 - - 21 194 78
58 160116736060 VINEETH SAI RAM VARMA K 26 24 23 22 24 21 24 24 - - - 25 213 80
59 160116736301 KUMMARI KRISHNA VAMSHI 29 26 30 22 22 25 25 - - 30 - - 28 237 81
60 160116736302 AKKENAPALLY RANJEETH REDDY 29 28 29 25 20 24 25 - 28 - 25 - - 233 77
61 160116736303 ANANTHULA ANVESH 30 26 29 24 25 23 24 29 - - - 29 - 239 85
62 160116736304 KALLEM PAVANKALYAN 24 20 22 19 21 24 23 - - 24 - - 26 203 76
63 160116736305 EDIDHINENI KARTHIK 22 28 21 17 21 23 23 - - 25 - - 30 210 71
64 160116736306 CHIRRA PRUDHVI RAJ 25 17 17 24 25 21 23 - - 30 - - 29 211 79



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

16ME 
C26

16ME 
C27

16ME 
C28

16ME 
C29

16ME 
C30

16ME 
C31

16M
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16ME 
E05
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 E06

16ME 
E07

16ME 
 E08

16ME 
E09

16PE 
E08

CAD/ 
CAM

MCMTE TTM MD
CAD/ 

CAM LAB
MCMT
E LAB

TE 
LAB

AICE CFD AE HMT
OOP 
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C++

MMFM
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 30 30 30 30 25 25 25 25530 30

Total 
Marks

S 
NO

HALL TICKET 
NO

% of 
AttendanceName of the student

PRACTICALS ELECTIVE-III ELECTIVE-IVTHEORY

65 160116736307 GUNDU MOUNISHA 29 27 29 19 23 23 24 - - 29 23 - - 226 88
66 160116736308 LAKAVATH VENNELA 29 26 29 24 23 24 24 - - 29 26 - - 234 89
67 160116736309 CHOUDARY SAITEJA 28 29 28 23 22 24 24 26 - - - - 30 234 82
68 160116736310 SAPAVAT BANGHA 30 26 30 24 23 24 24 - - 29 23 - - 233 77
69 160116736311 P SHANMUKHI VANDANA 30 25 30 23 24 23 24 - - 28 - 27 234 80
70 160116736312 RAVULA BIINDU SHANKAR 17 17 18 12 20 22 22 15 - - - - 16 159 66

SNo Subject code Name of the subject Professional Elective - III
1 16ME C26 CAD and CAM 01

2
16ME C27 Metal Cutting and Machine Tool 

Engineering (MCMTE) 02
3 16ME C28 Thermal Turbo Machines (TTM) 03
4 16ME C29 Machine Design (MD) Professional Elective - IV

01
5 16ME C30 CAD and CAM Lab 02

6
16ME C31 Metal Cutting and Machine  Tool 

Engineering (MCMTE) Lab 03
7 16ME C32 Thermal Engineering (TE) Lab

HEAD, MED

Dr. R.P. Chowdary
Dr. T. Ratna Reddy

Mrs. Ch. Indira Priya Darsini

Faculty handling
Mrs. P. Anjani Devi
A. Chandrakanth

Dr. S. Narasimha Kumar
Dr. G. Laxmaiah

Mrs. D.S. Madhuri

Mrs. Y. Nagini
Dr. T. Ratna Reddy

Dr. S. Narasimha Kumar

16ME E05 Advanced IC Engines 
(AICE)Computational Fluid 
Dynamics (CFD)
Automobile Engineering 
(AE)

16ME E06

16ME E07

16ME E08
16ME E09
16PE E08 I. Kartikeya Sarma

Practicals

A. Chandrakanth

Heat and Mass Transfer (HMT)
Object Oriented Programming with 
C++Modern Machining and Forming 
Methods (MMFM)



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

16ME 
C26

16ME 
C27

16ME 
C28

16ME 
C29

16ME 
C30

16ME 
C31

16ME 
C32

16ME 
E05

16ME 
E06

16ME 
E07

16ME 
E08

16ME 
E09

16PE 
E08

CAD/ 
CAM

MCMTE TTM MD
CAD/ 
CAM 
LAB

MCMTE 
LAB

TE LAB AICE CFD AE HMT
OOP 
With 
C++

MMFM
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 30 30 30 30 25 25 230

1 1601-16-736-061 AHLADA CH 27 23 16 24 22 25 24 - - 28 - - 29 218 83
2 1601-16-736-062 ANUSHA B 28 28 21 20 24 24 25 - - 27 - - 29 226 85
3 1601-16-736-063 HIMALAYA K 28 24 29 21 23 25 23 22 - - 25 - - 220 77
4 1601-16-736-064 CHALLA KAVYA SREE 24 20 18 15 18 23 21 - 21 - - 21 - 181 70
5 1601-16-736-066 PRANAVATHMIKA Y 29 28 29 27 25 25 24 - 28 - - - 30 245 79
6 1601-16-736-067 PRATYUSHA J 28 23 27 25 25 25 21 - - 25 - - 29 228 77
7 1601-16-736-068 RASHMI G 25 22 15 22 21 22 25 - - 23 19 - - 194 71
8 1601-16-736-069 SAHARTHI T 27 23 21 22 18 25 25 19 - 19 - - 199 76
9 1601-16-736-070 SAIPRIYA U 26 25 21 21 23 24 25 - - 25 21 - - 211 76

10 1601-16-736-071 SANIYA FARHEEN P 30 27 23 25 24 24 25 - - 30 - - 29 237 77
11 1601-16-736-072 SHRAVANI J 30 27 28 26 25 25 23 - - 25 - 29 - 238 84
12 1601-16-736-073 SHRAVYA N 30 28 25 23 25 25 25 - - 22 - - 30 233 77
13 1601-16-736-074 SPOORTHY SHREE A 26 23 20 21 20 23 24 - - 27 - - 28 212 75
14 1601-16-736-075 SUREKHA K 29 27 27 27 24 25 23 26 - - 23 - - 231 78

15 1601-16-736-076
ABHIJEET SHREEP 
PURKAR 30 29 28 28 25 25 25 - 28 - - 29 - 247 75

16 1601-16-736-077 ABHISHEK REDDY M 28 27 27 26 24 23 23 - 28 - - 28 234 78
17 1601-16-736-078 AKHIL KUMAR REDDY T 26 21 21 17 21 25 22 - 26 - - 29 208 81
18 1601-16-736-079 AKHIL SAI P 23 19 17 15 24 24 21 - 22 - - 29 194 76

30 30

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, (AUTONOMOUS)
HYDERABAD- 500 075

Name of the Department: Mechanical Engineering             SEC-MECHANICAL-2  Semester: VI - SEMESTER (2018-19)

ELECTIVE-III ELECTIVE-IV

S NO HALL TICKET NO Name of the student
Total 
Marks

% of 
Attendance



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

16ME 
C26

16ME 
C27

16ME 
C28

16ME 
C29

16ME 
C30

16ME 
C31

16ME 
C32

16ME 
E05

16ME 
E06

16ME 
E07

16ME 
E08

16ME 
E09

16PE 
E08

CAD/ 
CAM

MCMTE TTM MD
CAD/ 
CAM 
LAB

MCMTE 
LAB

TE LAB AICE CFD AE HMT
OOP 
With 
C++

MMFM
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 30 30 30 30 25 25 23030 30

ELECTIVE-III ELECTIVE-IV

S NO HALL TICKET NO Name of the student
Total 
Marks

% of 
Attendance

19 1601-16-736-081
BHARGAVA RAJA 
SEKHAR REDDY K 28 26 26 28 25 25 20 24 - - 28 - 230 76

20 1601-16-736-082 DEEPAK SAI SUSHANT A 22 19 21 17 20 23 18 19 - - 19 - 178 79
21 1601-16-736-083 GAURAV GOYAL 22 17 21 20 20 22 24 17 - - - 27 - 190 76
22 1601-16-736-084 HANEESH G 26 17 19 12 20 22 22 - 23 - 27 188 81

23 1601-16-736-085
UPPADA HEMANTH 
REDDY 30 29 24 22 25 25 21 - 29 - 29 - 234 79

24 1601-16-736-086 A JESHWANTH REDDY 29 24 26 25 24 23 22 - 30 - - 28 231 77
25 1601-16-736-088 MAHENDHAR A 28 19 22 16 21 22 21 24 - - 19 - - 192 78
26 1601-16-736-089 MANISH E 22 23 24 15 21 24 22 18 - - - 23 - 192 78
27 1601-16-736-090 MD MUBASHIR AHMED 29 24 22 22 24 25 23 26 - - 24 - - 219 77
28 1601-16-736-091 MIRZA ISMAIL BAIG 17 22 17 15 19 25 22 - - 23 - 26 186 76
29 1601-16-736-092 MURALI KRISHNA M 24 20 21 17 22 25 24 - 26 13 - 192 76
30 1601-16-736-093 ADLA NARMADH REDDY 26 29 27 24 22 25 23 - 27 - - 28 231 76
31 1601-16-736-094 NATWAR KRISHNA K 26 21 21 16 24 25 22 - 22 - - 26 203 78
32 1601-16-736-095

NALLANA NAVEEN 
KUMAR 30 25 26 23 25 25 23 - - 25 - 29 231 86

33 1601-16-736-096 NAYAN REDDY K 23 17 16 14 18 22 22 - - 18 - - 17 167 71
34 1601-16-736-097 GAJJALA NIKHIL 30 26 28 25 24 25 23 - - 29 - - 28 238 81
35 1601-16-736-098 PAVAN KALYAN K 17 21 19 15 20 24 20 - 26 - - - 17 179 75
36 1601-16-736-099 PAVAN KRISHNA SAI K 30 27 26 24 25 25 23 - 25 - - - 28 233 79
37 1601-16-736-100 PETER PAUL D 30 27 29 25 24 24 25 26 - - 24 - - 234 78
38 1601-16-736-101 PRITHVI RAJ B 28 23 22 18 22 25 19 - - 28 - - 24 209 77
39 1601-16-736-102 RAHUL VINNY CH 26 19 22 22 21 23 22 - - 20 - - 28 203 80



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

16ME 
C26

16ME 
C27

16ME 
C28

16ME 
C29

16ME 
C30
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E09

16PE 
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CAM

MCMTE TTM MD
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CAM 
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MCMTE 
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TE LAB AICE CFD AE HMT
OOP 
With 
C++

MMFM
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 30 30 30 30 25 25 23030 30

ELECTIVE-III ELECTIVE-IV

S NO HALL TICKET NO Name of the student
Total 
Marks

% of 
Attendance

40 1601-16-736-103 RAJASHEKAR P 29 24 24 20 23 25 24 - 27 21 - - 217 77
41 1601-16-736-104 RISHIKESH REDDY M 14 16 18 8 18 23 25 - 16 - 16 154 69

42 1601-16-736-106
SAI DEEPAK REDDY 
KOTHI 28 27 23 24 24 25 22 - 29 - 19 - - 221 80

43 1601-16-736-107 SAIRAM G 28 25 23 19 20 25 21 21 - - 24 - - 206 81
44 1601-16-736-108 SAIRAM GOUD V 19 18 21 14 19 25 22 - - 18 17 173 68
45 1601-16-736-109 SATYA SHASHANK M 27 26 19 21 22 25 20 - - 24 - 28 212 81
46 1601-16-736-111 SUMITH KUMAR V 27 25 22 22 22 25 24 - - 23 - - 26 216 78
47 1601-16-736-112 UDAYSURYA GOUD T 27 26 20 20 22 25 21 - - 26 - - 23 210 71
48 1601-16-736-113 VAMSIDHAR D 28 23 27 21 24 24 22 - 28 - - 29 226 76

49
1601-16-736-115 ERUMALLA VIKAS KUMAR 28 24 25 19 24 25 25 - - 28 - - 25 223 78

50 1601-16-736-116 VINAY LALIT D 29 26 25 27 25 25 22 - 26 22 - - 227 85

51 1601-16-736-119
VISHAL VARDHAN 
VARMA N 28 27 21 25 24 25 22 - - 25 25 - - 222 76

52 1601-16-736-120 YOGASHIVAJI G 24 21 22 14 18 24 22 - - 19 - - 26 190 76
53 1601-16-736-121 AKHIL KAUNDINYA M 21 15 13 13 20 22 22 - - 16 - - 18 160 79
54 1601-16-736-313 PULIKANTI VISHNU TEJA 29 29 27 28 25 25 25 - - 29 - - 30 247 78

55
1601-16-736-314

KOTHAKONDA 
HITHENDRA GOUD 29 27 21 22 22 25 22 - 28 20 - - 216 84

56 1601-16-736-315 MANDALA NIRANJAN 28 27 25 25 22 25 23 - - 20 - - 19 214 77
57 1601-16-736-316 THALLA RAKESH 15 15 12 15 18 6 18 - - 19 - - 17 135 68

58
1601-16-736-317

REPPALA MOHAMMED 
GOUSE 18 18 13 17 22 23 18 - - 19 - - 18 166 76



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

16ME 
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16ME 
C27

16ME 
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16ME 
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16ME 
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16ME 
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>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 30 30 30 30 25 25 23030 30

ELECTIVE-III ELECTIVE-IV

S NO HALL TICKET NO Name of the student
Total 
Marks

% of 
Attendance

59 1601-16-736-318
GADIPELLI PAVAN 
KUMAR 29 25 24 23 22 25 21 - - 27 23 - 219 79

60 1601-16-736-319
AAVULA CHANDRIKA 
YADAV 30 27 28 27 25 25 25 - 25 - - 25 - 237 89

61 1601-16-736-320 GUGLOTH NARENDER 29 26 18 21 23 25 23 - - 29 21 - - 215 78
62 1601-16-736-321 B SRIKANTH 23 22 18 18 21 24 22 - - 23 20 - - 191 77
63 1601-16-736-322 YELDURI HEMALATHA 30 22 26 25 25 23 22 - - 30 - - 27 230 81
64 1601-16-736-323 AKULA DIVYA BHARATHI 29 28 27 25 25 25 24 - - 30 - - 30 243 89

65 1601-16-736-324 RATHNAPURAM SUPRIYA 26 22 20 21 22 23 21 - - 24 - - 28 207 79

SNo Subject code Professional Elective - III
1 16ME C26 1
2 16ME C27 2
3 16ME C28 3
4 16ME C29 Professional Elective - IV

1
5 16ME C30 2
6 16ME C31 3

HEAD, MED
7 16ME C32 Thermal Engineering (TE) 

Lab
Dr. V.V.R. Seshagiri Rao 

Dr. R.P. Chowdary  

CAD and CAM Lab Mrs. Ch.V. Sushma 16ME E09 Object Oriented Programming Dr. T. Ratna Reddy
Metal Cutting and Machine  M. Raju 16PE E08 Modern Machining and Forming I. Kartikeya Sarma

Mrs. Y. Nagini

Metal Cutting and Machine 
Tool Engineering (MCMTE)

M. Raju 16ME E06 Computational Fluid 
Dynamics (CFD)

Dr. T. Ratna Reddy
Thermal Turbo Machines 
(TTM)

Dr. V.V.R. Seshagiri Rao 16ME E07 Automobile Engineering 
(AE)

Mrs. D.S. Madhuri
Machine Design (MD) Dr. S. Solomon Raj

Practicals 16ME E08 Heat and Mass Transfer (HMT)

Name of the subject Faculty handling
CAD and CAM Mrs. Ch.V. Sushma 16ME E05 Advanced IC Engines 

(AICE)
Dr. R.P. Chowdary
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Total 
Marks

% of 
Attendance



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

16ME 
C26

16ME 
C27

16ME 
C28

16ME 
C29

16ME 
C30

16ME 
C31

16ME 
C32

16ME 
E05

16ME 
E06

16ME 
E07

16ME 
E08

16ME 
E09

16PE 
E08

CAD/ 
CAM

MCMTE TTM MD
CAD/ 
CAM 
LAB

MCMTE 
LAB

TE LAB AICE CFD AE HMT
OOP 
With 
C++

MMFM
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 30 30 30 30 25 25 23030 30

ELECTIVE-III ELECTIVE-IV
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C31

16ME 
C32

16ME 
E05

16ME 
E06

16ME 
E07

16ME 
E08

16ME 
E09

16PE 
E08

CAD/ 
CAM

MCMTE TTM MD
CAD/ 
CAM 
LAB

MCMTE 
LAB

TE LAB AICE CFD AE HMT
OOP 
With 
C++

MMFM
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 30 30 30 30 25 25 23030 30

ELECTIVE-III ELECTIVE-IV

S NO HALL TICKET NO Name of the student
Total 
Marks

% of 
Attendance



160116736061 AHLADA CH 83

160116736062 ANUSHA B 85

160116736063 HIMALAYA K 77

160116736064 CHALLA KAVYA SREE 70

160116736066 PRANAVATHMIKA Y 79

160116736067 PRATYUSHA J 77

160116736068 RASHMI G 71

160116736069 SAHARTHI T 76

160116736070 SAIPRIYA U 76

160116736071 SANIYA FARHEEN P 77

160116736072 SHRAVANI J 84

160116736073 SHRAVYA N 77

160116736074 SPOORTHY SHREE A 75

160116736075 SUREKHA K 78

160116736076 ABHIJEET SHREEP PURKAR 75

160116736077 ABHISHEK REDDY M 78

160116736078 AKHIL KUMAR REDDY T 81

160116736079 AKHIL SAI P 76



160116736081 BHARGAVA RAJA SEKHAR REDDY K 76

160116736082 DEEPAK SAI SUSHANT A 79

160116736083 GAURAV GOYAL 76

160116736084 HANEESH G 81

160116736085 UPPADA HEMANTH REDDY 79

160116736086 A JESHWANTH REDDY 77

160116736088 MAHENDHAR A 78

160116736089 MANISH E 78

160116736090 MD MUBASHIR AHMED 77

160116736091 MIRZA ISMAIL BAIG 76

160116736092 MURALI KRISHNA M 76

160116736093 ADLA NARMADH REDDY 76

160116736094 NATWAR KRISHNA  K 78

160116736095 NALLANA NAVEEN KUMAR 86

160116736096 NAYAN REDDY K 71

160116736097 GAJJALA NIKHIL 81

160116736098 PAVAN KALYAN K 75

160116736099 PAVAN KRISHNA SAI K 79

160116736100 PETER PAUL D 78

160116736101 PRITHVI RAJ B 77

160116736102 RAHUL VINNY CH 80



160116736103 RAJASHEKAR P 77

160116736104 RISHIKESH REDDY M 69

160116736106 SAI DEEPAK REDDY KOTHI 80

160116736107 SAIRAM G 81

160116736108 SAIRAM GOUD V 68

160116736109 SATYA SHASHANK M 81

160116736111 SUMITH KUMAR V 78

160116736112 UDAYSURYA GOUD T 71

160116736113 VAMSIDHAR D 76

160116736115 ERUMALLA VIKAS KUMAR 78

160116736116 VINAY LALIT D 85

160116736119 VISHAL VARDHAN VARMA N 76

160116736120 YOGASHIVAJI G 76

160116736121 M AKHIL KAUNDINYA 79

160116736313 PULIKANTI VISHNU TEJA 78

160116736314 KOTHAKONDA HITHENDRA GOUD 84

160116736315 MANDALA NIRANJAN 77

160116736316 THALLA RAKESH 68

160116736317 REPPALA MOHAMMED GOUSE 76



160116736318 GADIPELLI PAVAN KUMAR 79

160116736319 AAVULA CHANDRIKA YADAV 89

160116736320 GUGLOTH NARENDER 78

160116736321 B SRIKANTH 77

160116736322 YELDURI HEMALATHA 81

160116736323 AKULA DIVYA BHARATHI 89

160116736324 RATHNAPURAM SUPRIYA 79

















Date:

Name of the Department:  MECHANICAL - 1                                  Year & Semester:  4th Year -II Sem (2018-19)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

ME 
421

ME 
422 ME 423 ME 

471
ME 
472

ME 
474

ME 
475 PE 412 PE 

481
PE 
482 PE 483 PE 484 ME 901

POM PD SEMINAR PPE IPR MCM SCM MMFM MM NDTE PD&PP NM & T PROJ
>=65 & 

<75 
>=75

Maximum Marks 25 25 25 50 175

1 160114736019 THUMU ASHISH CHOWDARY 05 05 19 - 09 - - 04 - - - - 44 86 69

2 160115736001 S ANKITHA BHARADWAJ 24 21 25 22 - - - - - - 24 - 47 163 81

3 160115736002 PUTCHAKAYALA BINDU REDDY 19 17 22 19 - - - - - - 22 - 46 145 71

4 160115736003 LUNAVATH DIVYA 24 14 22 22 - - - - - - 24 - 45 151 86

5 160115736004 MANOGJNA C 20 20 24 19 - - - - - - 22 - 46 151 80

6 160115736005 S MOUNIKA 18 15 22 14 - - - 19 - - - 46 134 72

7 160115736006 G NAVYA 22 15 22 20 - - - - - 23 - 45 147 82

8 160115736007 NIKHITHA MAHENDRAKAR 22 13 23 20 - - - 23 - - - 46 147 67

9 160115736008 DONKANTI RAMANI 24 15 22 20 - - - - - 23 - 45 149 78

10 160115736009 RENU NITHYANANDAM 22 17 22 20 - - - 22 - - - 46 149 69

11 160115736010 RAKONDA SRAVIKA 18 16 22 18 - - - - - - 22 - 45 141 78

12 160115736011 BALAHOJU SRIDURGA 14 13 23 14 - - - - - - 14 - 45 123 74

13 160115736012 G SUMA 21 19 22 22 - - - - - - 23 - 46 153 76

14 160115736013 MANTENA SUSHMITHA 22 18 22 22 - - - - - - 24 - 46 154 82

15 160115736014 LINGAM ABHINAY 20 20 24 - 25 - - - 25 - - 50 164 78

16 160115736015 KATPALLY AKHIL 22 15 20 17 - - 21 - - - 48 143 78

17 160115736016 K AKHIL 25 25 25 - - 25 - - 25 - 47 172 85

18 160115736017 VUPPALA AKSHAY KUMAR 13 08 25 13 - - - 20 - - - 45 124 78

19 160115736019 AVINASH VARMA M 18 13 20 17 - - - 22 - - - 46 136 79

20 160115736020 BANDI BHARATH KUMAR 18 13 22 - 18 - - - - 13 - 48 132 77

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), HYDERABAD- 500 075

ELECTIVE-III ELECTIVE-IV

S 
NO

HALL TICKET 
NO

Name of the student Total 
Marks

% of 
Attendance

25 25



21 160115736021 DEVARAPOGU BHARATH CHANDRA 21 14 24 - 19 - - - - 24 - 47 149 84

22 160115736022 NELLUTLA CHANAKYA 25 18 22 21 - - 23 - - - 47 156 76

23 160115736023 KADIPIKONDA DAMODHAR REDDY 23 18 23 19 - - - 25 - - - 47 155 78

24 160115736024 M DINESH SAGAR 25 20 22 - - 22 - 25 - - - 47 161 89

25 160115736025 SOLLETI ESWAR VENKATA SAI 20 20 22 - - 23 - 21 - - - 49 155 82

26 160115736026 BHANOTHU LAKSHMAN 16 14 21 - 17 - - - 21 - 47 136 76

27 160115736027 P LOKESH GOUD 15 13 21 - 14 */ - 20 - - - 44 127 68

28 160115736029 MOHAMMAD SAMEER 19 12 20 20 - - - 23 - 44 138 78

29 160115736030 BOLLIMUNTHA NIKHIL 20 20 22 - - - 25 - - 22 - 47 156 82

30 160115736031 V. NISHANTH VARMA 22 20 22 - - - 24 23 - - - 46 157 71

31 160115736032 P PUNEETH REDDY 11 07 23 18 - - - - 13 47 119 66

32 160115736033 RANADEEP NAIDU GARIKAPATI 11 13 20 10 - - 22 - - - 46 122 66

33 160115736034 RISHI TEJA MADDURI 19 18 22 - - - 23 - - 22 50 154 83

34 160115736035 PATLOLLA RISHIKESH REDDY 19 18 22 - - - 21 - - 22 - 46 148 67

35 160115736036 TIRUNAGARI RUSHYANTH 25 24 25 - - - 25 - - 24 - 47 170 82

36 160115736038 C SAI CHARAN REDDY 22 18 21 18 - - 22 - - - 46 147 82

37 160115736039 NARENDULA SAI TEJA 24 23 22 23 - - 23 - - - 46 161 84

38 160115736040 V SANJAY KUMAR 24 20 23 24 - - 23 - - - 46 160 83

39 160115736041 GANGARI SANTHOSH CHANDRA 19 22 23 17 - - 21 - - - 46 148 80

40 160115736042 SARVESH MALPANI 23 24 22 - - - 24 - - 24 - 45 162 76

41 160115736044 SHREYAS RAVISH AMIN 20 22 25 - - - 25 - - 25 50 167 85

42 160115736045 PEDDY REDDY SRI CHARAN 22 18 21 20 - - - - - 24 47 152 78

43 160115736046 GONDA SRIHARSHA 21 21 23 23 - - - 22 - - 46 156 76

44 160115736048 SRINIVAS N V S L 19 16 23 15 - - - - - 19 48 140 66

45 160115736049 PARSA SURENDRA 25 23 22 23 - - - - - 25 47 165 88

46 160115736050 B VAMSHI VARA PRASAD 19 14 21 19 - - - 22 - - - 47 142 73

47 160115736051 SASANAPURI VENKATA GIRI 16 08 21 - - 21 24 - - - 46 136 72

48 160115736052
YEDUNUTHALA VENKATA MUKUND 
KASHYAP 19 17 25 23 - - - - - - 22 - 50 156 78



49 160115736053 MAMILLAPALLI VENKATA SAI SARADHI 23 10 23 25 - - 24 - - - 50 155 78

50 160115736054 VOURSE VIJAY KUMAR 20 13 22 20 - - - 22 - - - - 45 142 74

51 160115736055 PINDIGA VINAY JAYASURYA 17 16 22 11 - - - 17 - - - - 45 128 67

52 160115736057 JIVAJIGARI VINODH KUMAR 19 16 21 - - 23 24 - - - - 47 150 70

53 160115736058 B VIVEKANANDA REDDY 13 12 21 11 - - - - - - 13 - 46 116 76

54 160115736060 ADDULA YASHWANTH REDDY 23 18 22 21 - - - - - - 23 - 47 154 78

55 160115736122 RAPOLU UDAY CHANDRA 19 11 22 17 - - - - 11 - - - 44 124 80

56 160115736301 GARLAPATI NAGA PHANI RAJ 21 22 23 - - 22 - - - - - 24 45 157 66

57 160115736302 MUDAVATH BABURAM 22 20 23 21 - - - 23 - - - - 48 157 77

58 160115736303 ALLU VENKATASAI KUMAR 20 20 23 20 - - - 22 - - - - 48 153 74

59 160115736304 PUTTA RAJU 22 18 21 18 - - - 20 - - - - 47 146 76

60 160115736305 MUDIGONDA NAGARAJU 18 18 22 - 19 - - - - - 22 - 47 146 80

61 160115736306 CHEVELLA PRADEEP SAGAR 22 21 21 - 23 - - - - - 23 - 47 157 80

62 160115736307 POTHARAJU SHIVA KUMAR 21 19 21 21 - - - - 19 - - 47 148 81

63 160115736308 GANASARI MANIKANTA 20 16 20 19 - - - - - 22 - 45 142 71

64 160115736309 P NAVEEN 20 16 20 17 - - - - - 22 - 46 141 76

65 160115736310 THATIKONDA HARSHITHA 23 19 20 19 - - - - - - 23 - 45 149 76

66 160115736311 MANTRI SOWMYA 24 20 20 21 - - - - - 23 - 45 153 78

67 160115736312 BADRI KARTHIK KUMAR 22 18 20 - - 20 14 - - - 47 141 81

Elective-IV
1 ME 421 Production and Operations 

Management
9

2 ME 422 Production Drawing 10
3 ME 423 Seminar 11
4 ME 901 Project 12

Elective-III 13
5 ME 471 Power Plant Engineering
6 ME 472 Intellectual Property Rights
7 ME 474 Mechanics of Composite Materials
8 ME 475 Supply Chain Management

HEAD, MED

Dr. K. Kishor
B. Suryanarayana
K. Gurubrahmam
Dr. P. Prabhakar 

Dr. N.V. Srinivasulu PE 483 Product Design & Process Planning N. Venkateswara Rao
PE 484 Nano Materials & Technology Dr. P. Rama Lakshmi

Dr. G.Chandramohan Reddy PE 481 Micro Manufacturing A. Sreejan
Dr. N.V. Srinivasulu PE 482 Non – Destructive Testing and 

Evaluation
T.N. Aditya

Mrs. K.N.V. SreedeviP. Surender Reddy PE 412 Modern Machining & Forming 
Methods



160114736019 THUMU ASHISH CHOWDARY 69

160115736001 S ANKITHA BHARADWAJ 81

160115736002 PUTCHAKAYALA BINDU REDDY 71

160115736003 LUNAVATH DIVYA 86

160115736004 MANOGJNA C 80

160115736005 S MOUNIKA 72

160115736006 G NAVYA 82

160115736007 MAHENDRAKAR NIKHITHA 67

160115736008 DONKANTI RAMANI 78

160115736009 RENU NITHYANANDAM 69

160115736010 RAKONDA SRAVIKA 78

160115736011 BALAHOJU SRIDURGA 74

160115736012 G SUMA 76

160115736013 MANTENA SUSHMITHA 82

160115736014 LINGAM ABHINAY 78

160115736015 KATPALLY AKHIL 78

160115736016 K AKHIL 85

160115736017 VUPPALA AKSHAY KUMAR 78

160115736019 AVINASH VARMA M 79

160115736020 BANDI BHARATH KUMAR 77



160115736021 DEVARAPOGU BHARATH CHANDRA 84

160115736022 NELLUTLA CHANAKYA 76

160115736023 KADIPIKONDA DAMODHAR REDDY 78

160115736024 M DINESH SAGAR 89

160115736025 SOLLETI ESWAR VENKATA SAI 82

160115736026 BHANOTHU LAKSHMAN 76

160115736027 P LOKESH GOUD 68

160115736029 MOHAMMAD SAMEER 78

160115736030 BOLLIMUNTHA NIKHIL 82

160115736031 V. NISHANTH VARMA 71

160115736032 P PUNEETH REDDY 66

160115736033 RANADEEP NAIDU GARIKAPATI 66

160115736034 RISHI TEJA MADDURI 83

160115736035 PATLOLLA RISHIKESH REDDY 67

160115736036 TIRUNAGARI RUSHYANTH 82

160115736038 C SAI CHARAN REDDY 82

160115736039 NARENDULA SAI TEJA 84

160115736040 V SANJAY KUMAR 83

160115736041 GANGARI SANTHOSH CHANDRA 80

160115736042 SARVESH MALPANI 76

160115736044 SHREYAS RAVISH AMIN 85

160115736045 PEDDY REDDY SRI CHARAN 78

160115736046 GONDA SRIHARSHA 76

160115736048 SRINIVAS N V S L 66

160115736049 PARSA SURENDRA 88

160115736050 B VAMSHI VARA PRASAD 73

160115736051 SASANAPURI VENKATA GIRI 72

160115736052 YEDUNUTHALA VENKATA MUKUND KASHYAP 76



160115736053 MAMILLAPALLI VENKATA SAI SARADHI 78

160115736054 VOURSE VIJAY KUMAR 74

160115736055 PINDIGA VINAY JAYASURYA 67

160115736057 JIVAJIGARI VINODH KUMAR 70

160115736058 B VIVEKANANDA REDDY 76

160115736060 ADDULA YASHWANTH REDDY 78

160115736122 RAPOLU UDAY CHANDRA 80

160115736301 GARLAPATI NAGA PHANI RAJ 66

160115736302 MUDAVATH BABURAM 77

160115736303 ALLU VENKATASAI KUMAR 74

160115736304 PUTTA RAJU 76

160115736305 MUDIGONDA NAGARAJU 80

160115736306 CHEVELLA PRADEEP SAGAR 80

160115736307 POTHARAJU SHIVA KUMAR 81

160115736308 GANASARI MANIKANTA 71

160115736309 P NAVEEN 76

160115736310 THATIKONDA HARSHITHA 76

160115736311 MANTRI SOWMYA 78

160115736312 BADRI KARTHIK KUMAR 81



Name of the Department:  MECHANICAL - 2                  Year & Semester:  4th Year -II Sem (2018-19)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

ME 
421

ME 
422 ME 423 ME 

471
ME 
472

ME 
474

ME 
475 PE 412 PE 

481 PE 482 PE 483 PE 484 ME 901

POM PD SEMINAR PPE IPR MCM SCM MMFM MM NDTE PD&PP NM & T PROJ
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 25 25 25 50 175

1 160114736076 AKHIL ARASADA 17 10 23 13 - - - - - 17 - - 48 128 73

2 160114736078 ANINDRA CHOWDARY KOLLI 13 08 21 11 - - - - 16 - - 47 116 72

3 160114736087 HARSHA S 13 13 21 23 - - - - 18 - - 48 136 76

4 160114736108 PADALA SAI RAGHAVA 
YESWANTH 12 05 19 19 - - - - 16 - - 46 117 66

5 160114736112 SHREY LAKHOTIA 12 10 21 18 - - - 12 - - - 42 115 66

6 160115736062 BIPETA AMRUTHAVARSHINI 21 20 25 22 - - - - 25 - - 48 161 77

7 160115736063 CHANDINI ALLADA 12 14 21 15 - - - 12 - - - - 47 121 77

8 160115736064 SIRRA GADOLIA SHARON 15 14 24 21 - - - - - 23 - 48 145 76

9 160115736065 N KEERTHI SHRAVANI 19 21 25 21 - - - - - - 22 47 155 73

10 160115736066 GAINE MANASA 22 19 24 22 - - - 20 - - - - 48 155 81

11 160115736067 AYYAGARI MEERA PRASANNA 21 20 24 23 - - - - - - 21 48 157 79

12 160115736068 CHIRUTHA NAVYA 13 15 21 15 - - - 14 - - - - 49 127 79

13 160115736069 PINDIGA PRAJWALA 17 21 25 18 - - - - - - 22 - 48 151 76

14 160115736070 KONDI RASAGNA 12 14 22 14 - - - - 11 - - - 49 122 77

15 160115736071 SHAYISTA FARAAZ 11 10 21 09 - - 12 - - - 49 112 70

16 160115736072 SHRESHTA M 20 16 22 10 - - - - - 13 - 47 128 71

17
160115736073 SIRASANAGANDLA SOWMYA 

GAYATHRI 15 14 21 14 - - - 13 - - - - 49 126
77

18 160115736074 NALLALA SRI RAGHA SAI 
LEELA 11 21 22 10 - - - - - - - 15 48 127 71

19 160115736075 VALLAPUDASU SRILATHA 23 22 24 25 - - - - 18 - - - 48 160 80

25 25

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), HYDERABAD- 500 075

ELECTIVE-III ELECTIVE-IV

S 
NO

HALL TICKET NO Name of the student Total 
Marks

% of 
Attendance



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

ME 
421

ME 
422 ME 423 ME 

471
ME 
472

ME 
474

ME 
475 PE 412 PE 

481 PE 482 PE 483 PE 484 ME 901

POM PD SEMINAR PPE IPR MCM SCM MMFM MM NDTE PD&PP NM & T PROJ
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 25 25 25 50 17525 25

ELECTIVE-III ELECTIVE-IV

S 
NO

HALL TICKET NO Name of the student Total 
Marks

% of 
Attendance

20 160115736076 GAYAM AKSHITH REDDY 09 04 20 10 - - - - - 14 - - 46 103 69

21 160115736077 SATHOLA ANAND 22 23 22 21 - - - 24 - - - - 48 160 78

22 160115736078 BYRANIPALLY ANIRUDH 11 08 16 08 - - - 05 - - - - 47 95 67

23 160115736079 PULLURU BHARATH KUMAR 14 14 23 12 - - - 13 - - - - 48 124 76

24 160115736081 BEZAWADA CHIRANJEEVI 23 23 25 - - 24 - - - 18 - 49 162 74

25 160115736082 JAKKULA GNANESHWAR 21 13 21 18 - - - - - 15 - - 47 135 78

26 160115736083 S GOUTHAM 16 17 21 17 - - - - - 22 - - 48 141 79

27 160115736084 EEGA HAREESHWAR REDDY 14 15 23 - 13 - - - - 15 47 127 76

28 160115736085 GELLI HARSHADEEP 22 18 22 18 - - - - - 23 - - 48 151 70

29 160115736086 BHAMIDIMUKKULA HARSHITH 15 18 23 16 - - - - - - 15 49 136 70

30 160115736087 KUSHWAHA JAYANT MOHAN 15 20 21 19 - - - - - - - 25 47 147 70

31 160115736088 KRISHNA KAUNDINYA 
DESARAJU 24 21 25 - - 25 23 - - - - 48 166 82

32 160115736089 KRISHNA SAI VADAPALLY 25 22 24 - 25 - 24 - - - - 49 169 80

33 160115736090 KALLURI MAHENDER REDDY 18 09 13 06 - - - - 22 - - 46 114 69

34 160115736091 NYALAM MAHESH 20 14 23 - 12 - 21 - - - 49 139 68

35 160115736092 BUKKA MANIKANTA 21 18 21 19 - - - - 23 - - 48 150 79

36 160115736093 MOHAMMED SIDDIQ 14 10 18 12 - - - - - 16 - 42 112 68

37 160115736094 MOHD IRFAN AHMED 22 23 19 - 21 - 12 - - - 46 143 71

38 160115736096 GONI MOULI 10 07 13 11 - - - 21 - - 42 104 67

39 160115736097 NAVNEET DEVDA 16 17 24 18 - - - 13 - - - 48 136 70

40 160115736098 KASAM NIHAL 21 15 24 - - 23 - - 20 48 151 76



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

ME 
421

ME 
422 ME 423 ME 

471
ME 
472

ME 
474

ME 
475 PE 412 PE 

481 PE 482 PE 483 PE 484 ME 901

POM PD SEMINAR PPE IPR MCM SCM MMFM MM NDTE PD&PP NM & T PROJ
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 25 25 25 50 17525 25

ELECTIVE-III ELECTIVE-IV

S 
NO

HALL TICKET NO Name of the student Total 
Marks

% of 
Attendance

41 160115736100 PADAKANDLA RAVI KIRAN 25 23 25 25 - - - - - 25 - - 49 172 77

42 160115736101 KUKKADAPU ROHITH SINGH 08 04 19 09 - - - - - 05 - - 47 92 65

43 160115736103 DAGGOLU SAI PHANEENDRA 
REDDY 20 16 21 08 - - - - - - - 10 48 123 71

44 160115736105 KESANI SANTOSH AJAY TEJA 19 21 23 - 13 - - - - - 15 48 139 70

45 160115736106 MYATHARI SATHISH KUMAR 11 11 16 08 - - - - - 13 - 41 100 66

46 160115736107 Y SHASHANK 21 20 22 17 - - - - - 19 - 48 147 70

47 160115736110 SURAPU REDDY SREE RAMA 
MURTHY 17 23 25 - 22 - - - - - 25 42 154 78

48 160115736111 M SRI SAI KAUSHIK 19 16 23 20 - - - - - - 19 49 146 71

49 160115736112 KATKURI SUNAYAN REDDY 11 13 21 09 - - - - 14 - - 35 103 71

50 160115736113 NAREDLA TEJASAI 13 09 22 - 13 - - - 14 - - 48 119 67

51 160115736114 ANCHA VEERA VISHAL 22 16 19 21 - - - - 17 - - 35 130 81

52 160115736115 B VENKATA SAI KIRAN 17 19 25 - 21 - - - - - 23 48 153 74

53 160115736116 YAMMANURU VENKATA SAI 
SHESHENDRA 17 19 21 10 - - - - - 23 - - 47 137 76

54 160115736117 N VENKATA SATYA SANDEEP 
GUDURI 09 10 13 13 - - - - - 18 - - 30 93 76

55 160115736118 PAIDIPARTHI VENKATA SWAMI 
NAIDU 14 12 22 - 19 - - - - - 19 48 134 70

56 160115736119 VEERAVALLI VIJAY 16 19 23 15 - - - 06 - - 48 127 76

57 160115736120 VIKRAMADITYA T V 25 25 23 - 24 - - - - 25 49 171 77

58 160115736121 MOHAMMED MUZAMMIL 14 06 16 12 - - - 16 - - 35 99 66

59 160115736123 M ANISH 12 12 22 10 - - - 06 - - - 47 109 66

60 160115736313 KANKANALA RAGHAVA 23 24 24 23 - - - 17 - - - 49 160 80



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

ME 
421

ME 
422 ME 423 ME 

471
ME 
472

ME 
474

ME 
475 PE 412 PE 

481 PE 482 PE 483 PE 484 ME 901

POM PD SEMINAR PPE IPR MCM SCM MMFM MM NDTE PD&PP NM & T PROJ
>=65 
& <75 

>=75

Maximum Marks 25 25 25 50 17525 25

ELECTIVE-III ELECTIVE-IV

S 
NO

HALL TICKET NO Name of the student Total 
Marks

% of 
Attendance

61 160115736314 ANDE SHIVA KUMAR 14 18 22 19 - - - 10 - - - 47 130 80

62 160115736315 KANUGULA SRIKANTH 21 21 24 23 - - - 19 - - - 46 154 80

63 160115736316 N UMESH KUMAR 19 17 23 18 - - - 13 - - - 47 137 76

64 160115736317 GITTA PRAVEEN 20 24 25 - 23 13 - - - 49 154 78

65 160115736318 MOHD MUDASSIR ALI SHEROZ 13 11 25 09 - - - - - 10 - 48 116 76

66 160115736319 BANDARI BALVEER 20 23 20 16 - - - - 13 - - 48 140 76

67 160115736320 KALLA SRAVANI 23 24 23 24 - - - - - 24 - - 47 165 78

68 160115736321 GUGULOTHU MANJULA 15 16 16 20 - - - - - - 22 - 47 136 65

69 160115736322 SRIRAM DIVYA 23 23 20 23 - - - - - - 24 - 48 161 80

70 160115736323 KANDLI SHIREESHA 20 22 23 22 - - - - - - 23 - 47 157 79

71 160115736324 NAGELLI AMALA 23 22 23 22 - - - - - - 23 - 48 161 79

1 ME 421 Production and Operations 
Management

Elective-IV
2 ME 422 Production Drawing 9 Mrs. K.N.V. Sreedevi
3 ME 423 Seminar 10
4 ME 901 Project 11

Elective-III 12 N. Venkateswara Rao
5 ME 471 Power Plant Engineering 13 Dr. P. Rama Lakshmi
6 ME 472 Intellectual Property Rights

7
ME 474 Mechanics of Composite Materials

8 ME 475 Supply Chain Management HEAD, MED

K. Gurubrahmam

Dr. P. Prabhakar Reddy

PE 483 Product Design & Process Planning
Mrs. Ch. Indira Priya Darsini PE 484 Nano Materials & Technology
B. Suryanarayana

Dr. G. Laxmaiah PE 481 Micro Manufacturing A. Sreejan
Dr. G. Laxmaiah PE 482 Non – Destructive Testing and T.N. Aditya

Mrs. N. Jyothirmayi
K. Gurubrahmam PE 412 Modern Machining & Forming 



160114736076 AKHIL ARASADA 73

160114736078 ANINDRA CHOWDARY KOLLI 72

160114736087 HARSHA S 76

160114736108 PADALA SAI RAGHAVA YESWANTH 66

160114736112 SHREY LAKHOTIA 66

160115736062 BIPETA AMRUTHAVARSHINI 77

160115736063 CHANDINI ALLADA 77

160115736064 SIRRA GADOLIA SHARON 76

160115736065 N KEERTHI SHRAVANI 73

160115736066 GAINE MANASA 81

160115736067 AYYAGARI MEERA PRASANNA 79

160115736068 CHIRUTHA NAVYA 79

160115736069 PINDIGA PRAJWALA 76

160115736070 KONDI RASAGNA 77

160115736071 SHAYISTA FARAAZ 70

160115736072 SHRESHTA M 71

160115736073 SIRASANAGANDLA SOWMYA GAYATHRI 77

160115736074 NALLALA SRI RAGHA SAI LEELA 71

160115736075 VALLAPUDASU SRILATHA 80



160115736076 GAYAM AKSHITH REDDY 69

160115736077 SATHOLA ANAND 78

160115736078 BYRANIPALLY ANIRUDH 67

160115736079 PULLURU BHARATH KUMAR 76

160115736081 BEZAWADA CHIRANJEEVI 74

160115736082 JAKKULA GNANESHWAR 78

160115736083 S GOUTHAM 79

160115736084 EEGA HAREESHWAR REDDY 76

160115736085 GELLI HARSHADEEP 70

160115736086 BHAMIDIMUKKULA HARSHITH 70

160115736087 KUSHWAHA JAYANT MOHAN 70

160115736088 KRISHNA KAUNDINYA DESARAJU 82

160115736089 KRISHNA SAI VADAPALLY 80

160115736090 KALLURI MAHENDER REDDY 69

160115736091 NYALAM MAHESH 68

160115736092 BUKKA MANIKANTA 79

160115736093 MOHAMMED SIDDIQ 68

160115736094 MOHD IRFAN AHMED 71

160115736096 GONI MOULI 67

160115736097 NAVNEET DEVDA 70

160115736098 KASAM NIHAL 76



160115736100 PADAKANDLA RAVI KIRAN 77

160115736101 KUKKADAPU ROHITH SINGH 65

160115736105 KESANI SANTOSH AJAY TEJA 70

160115736107 Y SHASHANK 70

160115736110 SURAPU REDDY SREE RAMA MURTHY 78

160115736111 M SRI SAI KAUSHIK 71

160115736113 NAREDLA TEJASAI 67

160115736114 ANCHA VEERA VISHAL 81

160115736115 B VENKATA SAI KIRAN 74

160115736116 YAMMANURU VENKATA SAI SHESHENDRA 76

160115736117 N VENKATA SATYA SANDEEP GUDURI 76

160115736118 PAIDIPARTHI VENKATA SWAMI NAIDU 70

160115736119 VEERAVALLI VIJAY 76

160115736120 VIKRAMADITYA T V 77

160115736121 MOHAMMED MUZAMMIL 66

160115736123 M ANISH 66

160115736313 KANKANALA RAGHAVA 80

160115736314 ANDE SHIVA KUMAR 80

160115736315 KANUGULA SRIKANTH 80

160115736316 N UMESH KUMAR 76



160115736317 GITTA PRAVEEN 78

160115736318 MOHD MUDASSIR ALI SHEROZ 76

160115736319 BANDARI BALVEER 76

160115736320 KALLA SRAVANI 78

160115736321 GUGULOTHU MANJULA 65

160115736322 SRIRAM DIVYA 80

160115736323 KANDLI SHIREESHA 79

160115736324 NAGELLI AMALA 79



BE, Mech-I, IV-Sem

Name of the Department:                        Name of the Subject:                                            Semester:Kinematics of Machines

S NO HALL TICKET NO Name of the student
Slip 

Test 1 
(10 Marks)

Slip 
Test 2 

(10 Marks)

Slip 
Test 3 

(10 Marks)

1 160117736001 K AKSHAYA 8 10

2 160117736002 C ANANYA 3 A

3 160117736003 MALOTHU ANJALI 3 6

4 160117736004 BOLLEBOINA DIVYA SREE A 7

5 160117736005 RAAVI LAKSHMI SRI SAMANVITHA 4 9

6 160117736006 MAHITHA DUDDU 4 6

7 160117736007 SWARNAGANTI PRIYANKA 4 A

8 160117736008 K SAHAJA 3 7

9 160117736009 POLENI SAIDHRUTHI 2 8

10 160117736010 GHORATI SHIVALEELA 6 9

11 160117736011 BANOTH SUSMITHA A 9

12 160117736012 B SWAPNA 2 5

13 160117736013 C VAISHNAVI 2 5

14 160117736014 M AASHISH VERMA A 4

15 160117736015 J V ADITYA 3 7

16 160117736016 ANIRUDH REDDY KANKANALA 2 3

17 160117736017 PULUGU ARJUN REDDY A 3

18 160117736018 BALA NARASIMHA BANALA 4 9

19 160117736019 DHARIGE DILEEP KUMAR 3 A
20 160117736020 A HEMAL REDDY 4 5
21 160117736021 MALOTHU HEMANTH A 4
22 160117736022 GEDDAM JOHN WILLSON A 4
23 160117736023 KHAJA ASADUDDEEN 1 6
24 160117736024 KIRAN CHAKRAVARTHY TEJAVATH 2 7
25 160117736025 BHUKYA KOTESH 3 8
26 160117736026 SOUDARTHI KOUSTUBH 10 10
27 160117736028 B LIKHITH A 6
28 160117736029 MOHAMMED KALEEMULLAH 7 10
29 160117736030 MOHAMMED SAIFUDDIN 2 7
30 160117736031 KOSURU NAGA RAJA MOHAN 7 5

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, (AUTONOMOUS)
HYDERABAD- 500 075



31 160117736033 K NISHANTH 2 4
32 160117736034 KASUKURTHI PAVAN 5 6
33 160117736035 KOVUR RAAJASEKHAR 8 9
34 160117736036 ADITYA RAVI TEJA 6 9
35 160117736037 B RITESH RAO 5 7
36 160117736038 S SACHITH GOUD 3 2
37 160117736039 NADAKUDITI SAI AVINASH 6 8
38 160117736040 KAMBAMPATI SAI KRISHNA 3 2
39 160117736041 KILARU SAI MADHAV 1 4
40 160117736042 PINNINTI SAI PRASHANTH A 6
41 160117736043 KANDHAGATLA SAI SUMANTH 10 9
42 160117736044 SAI VENKAT AALA A 6
43 160117736045 NAKSHATRAM SARTHAK 6 A
44 160117736046 BUDAGAM SHIVA A 9
45 160117736047 PASPULA SHIVA PRASAD REDDY A 5
46 160117736048 DEEKONDA SHIVA SAI 1 A
47 160117736049 JAGADAM SHRAVAN A 6
48 160117736050 G SUDHARSHAN A A
49 160117736051 DONTHULA SURESH 6 10
50 160117736052 SWAPNIL ROTE 5 8
51 160117736053 GOTTIPATI TARASWIN 6 6
52 160117736054 N TRILOK SHARMA A 5
53 160117736055 UMAR FAROOQ MD 2 3
54 160117736056 BOGA VAMSHI KRISHNA 3 8
55 160117736057 IRUKULLA VARUN RAJ A A
56 160117736058 M VARUN SAI A A
57 160117736059 PAMIDIMUKKALA S VIBHAV A 3
58 160117736060 NENAWATH VINEETH KUMAR 1 8
59 160117736301 SADIYA MAJEED 3 6
60 160117736302 DUBIDIKE MAHESH 8 10
61 160117736303 VADLAKONDA ABHINAY 3 8
62 160117736304 SATRAM SREENATH 4 7
63 160117736305 PERUMALLA NAVEEN KUMAR 3 10
64 160117736306 LAKUM SAI RATHAN 5 7
65 160117736307 BANOTH ANIL 7 8
66 160117736308 THOGARI GOUTHAM 4 5
67 160117736309 CHINTALA SNEHA A 9
68 160117736310 EERLA VIJAY 7 8
69 160117736311 MADAGANI SUSMITHA 4 9
70 160117736312 MANGALI MAHESH 3 3



Date:

AVG of Best 
of Two Slip 

Tests 
(10 Marks)





BE, Mech-I,IV-sem

Name of the Department:                  Name of the Subject:                                                 Semester: Mechanical Kinematics of Machines

 MID 1  MID 2 A

1 160117736001 K AKSHAYA 19

2 160117736002 C ANANYA 18

3 160117736003 MALOTHU ANJALI 8

4 160117736004 BOLLEBOINA DIVYA SREE 18

5 160117736005 RAAVI LAKSHMI SRI SAMANVITHA 13

6 160117736006 MAHITHA DUDDU 15

7 160117736007 SWARNAGANTI PRIYANKA 12

8 160117736008 K SAHAJA 17

9 160117736009 POLENI SAIDHRUTHI 14

10 160117736010 GHORATI SHIVALEELA 16

11 160117736011 BANOTH SUSMITHA 10

12 160117736012 B SWAPNA A

13 160117736013 C VAISHNAVI 14

14 160117736014 M AASHISH VERMA 3

15 160117736015 J V ADITYA 14

16 160117736016 ANIRUDH REDDY KANKANALA 3

17 160117736017 PULUGU ARJUN REDDY 6

18 160117736018 BALA NARASIMHA BANALA 17

19 160117736019 DHARIGE DILEEP KUMAR 1

20 160117736020 A HEMAL REDDY 7

21 160117736021 MALOTHU HEMANTH 0

22 160117736022 GEDDAM JOHN WILLSON 9

23 160117736023 KHAJA ASADUDDEEN 7

24 160117736024 KIRAN CHAKRAVARTHY TEJAVATH 6

25 160117736025 BHUKYA KOTESH 13

26 160117736026 SOUDARTHI KOUSTUBH 19
27 160117736028 B LIKHITH 7
28 160117736029 MOHAMMED KALEEMULLAH 19
29 160117736030 MOHAMMED SAIFUDDIN 2

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, (AUTONOMOUS)
HYDERABAD- 500 075

AVG 
of TWO Mids 

(20 Marks)S NO HALL TICKET NO
Mid Test 

(20 Marks)Name of the student



30 160117736031 KOSURU NAGA RAJA MOHAN 12
31 160117736033 K NISHANTH 6
32 160117736034 KASUKURTHI PAVAN 16
33 160117736035 KOVUR RAAJASEKHAR 15
34 160117736036 ADITYA RAVI TEJA 14
35 160117736037 B RITESH RAO 8
36 160117736038 S SACHITH GOUD 3
37 160117736039 NADAKUDITI SAI AVINASH 17
38 160117736040 KAMBAMPATI SAI KRISHNA 0
39 160117736041 KILARU SAI MADHAV 4
40 160117736042 PINNINTI SAI PRASHANTH 13
41 160117736043 KANDHAGATLA SAI SUMANTH 18
42 160117736044 SAI VENKAT AALA 0
43 160117736045 NAKSHATRAM SARTHAK 8
44 160117736046 BUDAGAM SHIVA 8
45 160117736047 PASPULA SHIVA PRASAD REDDY 1
46 160117736048 DEEKONDA SHIVA SAI 4
47 160117736049 JAGADAM SHRAVAN 12
48 160117736050 G SUDHARSHAN 0
49 160117736051 DONTHULA SURESH 12
50 160117736052 SWAPNIL ROTE 13
51 160117736053 GOTTIPATI TARASWIN 15
52 160117736054 N TRILOK SHARMA 2
53 160117736055 UMAR FAROOQ MD 3
54 160117736056 BOGA VAMSHI KRISHNA 14
55 160117736057 IRUKULLA VARUN RAJ 10
56 160117736058 M VARUN SAI 0
57 160117736059 PAMIDIMUKKALA S VIBHAV A
58 160117736060 NENAWATH VINEETH KUMAR 13
59 160117736301 SADIYA MAJEED 10
60 160117736302 DUBIDIKE MAHESH 18
61 160117736303 VADLAKONDA ABHINAY 15
62 160117736304 SATRAM SREENATH 12
63 160117736305 PERUMALLA NAVEEN KUMAR 17
64 160117736306 LAKUM SAI RATHAN 7
65 160117736307 BANOTH ANIL 14
66 160117736308 THOGARI GOUTHAM 6
67 160117736309 CHINTALA SNEHA 4
68 160117736310 EERLA VIJAY 13
69 160117736311 MADAGANI SUSMITHA 7
70 160117736312 MANGALI MAHESH 5



Date:

B A+B

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, (AUTONOMOUS)

AVG 
of Best of Two 

Slip Tests 
(10 Marks)

Total 
(30 Marks)
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